Our Corporate 
Mission

Our Corporate 
Vision

CIGH partners with evangelical 

churches that serve as Frontline 

Church Partners (FCPs), acting as 

the main implementing partners 

of CIGH’s programs within 

its communities of operation. 

Currently, CIGH has four hundred 

and eighteen (418) FCPs in ninety-

two (92) Metropolitan, Municipal 

Releasing children from poverty in Jesus’ name.

Our vision is to raise fulfilled Christian youth and 

adults who can influence their world.

Out of the 
16 regions 
of Ghana.

Registered 
children and

[...]

Lives aimed to 
be reached and 
transformed by 2030.

12

and District Assemblies (MMDAs) of Ghana. CIGH 

operates in twelve (12) out of sixteen (16) regions 

of Ghana. Together with its church partners, CIGH 

is ministering holistically to over ninety-eight 

thousand (98,000) registered children and youth 

in Ghana. As part of our national office strategy, 

we aim to reach and transform the lives of one 

hundred and fifty thousand (150,000) children and 

youth in poverty-stricken communities by 2030.

98,000

418

150,000

FCPs in ninety-two (92) 
Metropolitan, Municipal 
and District Assemblies 
(MMDAs) of Ghana.

Brand Positioning 
Statement

Foundational 
Choices

We aspire to be a model national office that

[...]

Anchored in the Global Outcome Framework, WHO 

Standards, and the health-related Sustainable 

Development Goals (SDGs), these interventions 

prioritize the promotion of healthy behaviors and 

prevention of illness.

According to Asante, CIGH supports three hundred 

and sixty-five (365) participants with various physical 

and mental disabilities, including impaired vision, 

learning difficulties, physical impairments, autism, 

ADHD, Down’s syndrome, and developmental 

delays. Annual health screenings, organized in 

collaboration with church partners, are central to